
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

944 Spec 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

36 

44 

94 

343 

20 

39 

37 

206 

0 

46 

66 

74 

89 

80 

53 

19 

66 

76 

389 

68 

Name 

Daniel Williams 

Kamden Hibbitt (TMC) 

Mike Elliott 

Zachery Page 

Mark Lessner 

Evan Lipsky 

Sean Shallbetter 

Jeannine Horan 

Erik Nemnich 

Brandon Peterson 

Andrew Wilson 

Andrew DeJesus 

Paul Heffron 

Dana Boote 

Bryce Alexander 

Jeff Heitz 

Charles Frahm 

Wayne Alexander 

Mark Weiler 

Floyd Kerr 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Diff 

11.958 

12.244 

33.194 

43.265 

1 Lap 

1:10.902 

19.418 

28.757 

30.962 

1:40.379 

1 Lap 

7.364 

45.224 

57.051 

1:26.761 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:48.021 

1:49.052 

1:49.047 

1:49.931 

1:50.130 

1:49.082 

1:45.611 

1:52.758 

1:42.217 

1:45.403 

1:45.391 

1:46.642 

1:53.229 

2:00.012 

1:49.151 

1:50.862 

1:54.897 

1:53.841 

1:55.013 

1:50.947 

In Lap 

6 

4 

3 

2 

2 

4 

2 

7 

2 

6 

8 

3 

7 

2 

6 

2 

3 

2 

4 

2 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru BRZ 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

PORSHE 944 

Porsche 944 spec 

Porsche 944 

Color 

Grey/Black 

Orange 

Gray 

white 

Multi 

Red 

Red 

White 

White 

Silver 

Purple 

Yellow 

Gold 

Blue/orange 

RED/WHITE 

Red/White 

White 

Sponsor 

Driving Force Motorsports 

Hibbitt Motorsports / Driving Force Motorsports 

Sarian Motorsports/ COMMONd/ lead2PROFIT/ LLC 

Nemnich Automotive 

NRG Racing 

Mofab 

RPM Motorsports; RYDIN Decals 

Printed: 4/23/2023 4:02:03 PM 

Chief of Timing: David Wright 
Race Director: Chris McComb 
Race Director: Scott Lockhart 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - 2023 Season Opener 
Sun Group C - 944 Spec, SM, ST5-6 

Race #4 

Race started at 14:39:35 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

4/23/2023 14:35 


